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DESCRIPTION
Kixx PAO A3/B4 is a premium performance, multi-grade motor 
oil formulated from PAO and VHVI synthetic base fluids and race-
proven additive technology for use in passenger car gasoline en-
gines. 

APPLICATIONS
•   Gasoline in passenger cars
•   Passenger cars where the manufacturers recommend ACEA A3/

B4 spec oils
•   Portable power equipment where the manufacturer recom-

mends conventional passenger car motor oils

PERFORMANCE STANDARDS
•  ACEA A3/B4-16
•  MB229.3, VW502.00 / 505.00 Approved 
•  API SN 

CUSTOMER BENEFITS
•   High performance fully synthetic engine oil made from PAO and  

VHVI base oil
•   Meets the latest ACEA specifications A3/B4 and exceeds many 

global car OEM requirements
•   Provides longer oil drain interval and extends oil's life by mini-

mizing viscosity change
•   Improves engine durability by reducing sludge formation while 

maintaining piston cleanliness.

KEY PROPERTIES

UNIQUE FEATURES

API SN, ACEA A3/B4-16 
MB229.3, VW502.00 / 505.00 APPROVED 

Premium gasoline engine oil providing 
a first-class driving experience

Kixx PAO A3/B4

SAE Grade

Density, kg/L @15˚C

Viscosity, mm²/s @ 40°C

Viscosity, mm²/s @ 100°C

Viscosity Index

Pour Point  °C

Flash Point  °C

Package (Liters)

5W-30

0.854

66.8

11.6

171

-42

232

1,4T,200

•   Result of Anti-Oxidation Stability test
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•   Result of Cleanliness test for engine pistols from car maker V •   Result of Sludge Control test

Piston Cleanliness

Sequence III G Test of Car Maker V
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Kixx PAO
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API SN

ACEA-12 A3/B4
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DESCRIPTION
Kixx PAO C3 is a fully synthetic engine oil formulated from  
PAO-added VHVI base oil using high performance additive tech-
nology. It meets the requirements of current advanced standards 
of API SN and ACEA C3. It is also highly recommended for diesel 
passenger cars with DPF. It is engineered to provide outstanding 
engine protection, ensuring longer engine life. 

APPLICATIONS
•   Diesel engines equipped with DPF in passenger cars
•   Passenger cars where the manufacturers recommend ACEA C3 

spec oils

PERFORMANCE STANDARDS
•  ACEA C3-16, API SN
•  5W-30 / 5W-40 : BMW LL-04, MB 229.31/229.51, VW 502.00/505.01 
    Recommended 

CUSTOMER BENEFITS
•   High performance fully synthetic engine oil made from PAO and 

VHVI base oil
•   Meets the latest ACEA C3 specification and exceeds global car 

OEM requirements
•   Prevents engine's camshaft wear
•   Prolongs engine's life with exceptional anti-oxidation stability

KEY PROPERTIES

UNIQUE FEATURES

SAE Grade

Density, kg/L @15˚C

Viscosity, mm²/s @ 40°C

Viscosity, mm²/s @ 100°C

Viscosity Index

Pour Point  °C

Flash Point  °C

Package (Liters)

5W-30

0.851

63.6

11.6

180

-45

232

1,4T,200

5W-40

0.856

84.8

14.4

177

-45

232

1,4T,200                                                                        

ACEA C3-16, API SN 
BMW LL-04, MB 229.31/229.51, 

VW 502.00/505.01 RECOMMENDED

Premium diesel engine oil providing 
a first-class driving experience 

Kixx PAO C3

•   Result of Cam Wear test

ACEA specification for Cam Wear

•   Result of Anti-Oxidation Stability test
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ACEA passing mark

Remarkably low cam
wear level

Cam OutletCam Inlet
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Kixx PAO C3 Standard A for Anti Oxidation
stability of Car Maker M

Standard B for Anti Oxidation
stability of Car Maker M

Standard C for Anti Oxidation
stability of Car Maker M

Remarkably low cam
wear level

Permissible cam wear
level of Car maker D

Kixx PAO C3
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